
Who’s Who
Contact:  + 33 (0) 1 45 68 11 17

DIRECTOR
Ms Susanne Frueh

s.frueh@unesco.org

HEAD OF EVALUATION OFFICE
Mr Amir Piric

a.piric@unesco.org

EVALUATION OFFICE

Principal Evaluation Specialist     Ms Martina Rathner
m.rathner@unesco.org

Principal Evaluation Specialist Mr Geoffrey Geurts 
g.geurts@unesco.org

Principal Evaluation Specialist     Ms Barbara Torggler
b.torggler@unesco.org

Principal Evaluation Specialist Mr Jos Vaessen
j.vaessen@unesco.org

Associate Evaluation Specialist    Ms Ekaterina Sediakina-Rivière
e.sediakina@unesco.org

HEAD OF INTERNAL AUDIT
Mr Craig Nordby

c.nordby@unesco.org

INTERNAL AUDIT

Principal Auditor       Ms Tuyet-Mai Grabiel
tm.grabiel@unesco.org

Principal Auditor       Mr Sameer Pise
s.pise@unesco.org

Principal Auditor       Mr Hiranand Purkait
h.purkait@unesco.org

Auditor                 Ms Dawn Clemitson
d.clemitson@unesco.org

Auditor Ms Flora Moutard
f.moutard@unesco.org

Associate Auditor      Mr Christian Muco
c.muco@unesco.org

PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR
Mr Cedric Bourgeois
c.bourgeois@unesco.org

INVESTIGATION UNIT
Associate Investigator Mr Daniel Granier

d.granier@unesco.org

ADMINISTRATION OFFICE

Assistant to Director Ms Anna Tolstyko-Wang
ag.tolstyko-wang@unesco.org

Senior Office Assistant Ms Nadia Issa
n.issa@unesco.org


